
                                
Qualifier                                          Low Turbulence
White Water Tango       JUNE 2024    ARRIVE 1HR PRIOR TO TIMES LISTED!!    MediumTurbulence                      
The Ultimate                                                                                                                          High Turbulence

June 1 Saturday ------------------------  6:10pm Short Trip A            ------------------------------

June 2 Sunday ------------------------ 7:10pm  Short Trip A             -----------------------------     

June 3 Monday  ----------------------  -------------------------                8:40am Short Trip B           

June 4 Tuesday  8:40am Full Trip   8:40am Short Trip A              9:40am Short Trip B            

June 5 Wednesday 9:30am Full Trip    9:30am  Short Trip A            10:30pm Short Trip B          

June 6 Thursday 10:25am Full Trip 10:25am Short Trip A           11:25am  Short Trip B           

June 7 Friday 11:15am Full Trip 11:15am Short Trip A             12:15pm Short Trip B          

June 8 Saturday 12:05pm Full Trip 12:05pm  Short Trip A            1:05pm  Short Trip B          

June 9 Sunday 12:50pm Full Trip 12:50pm Short Trip A             1:50pm Short Trip B           

June 10 Monday 1:40pm Full Trip  1:40pm Short Trip A              2:40pm Short Trip B            

June 11 Tuesday 2:30pm Full Trip  2:30pm Short Trip A               3:30pm Short Trip B         

June 12 Wednesday 3:20pm Full Trip  3:20pm Short Trip A               4:20pm Short Trip B           

June 13 Thursday  4:10pm Full Trip 4:10pm   Short Trip A             5:10pm  Short Trip B     

June 14 Friday 5:00pm Full Trip  5:00pm  Short Trip A               6:00pm Short Trip B          

June 15 Saturday 5:50pm Full Trip 5:50pm Short Trip A                6:50pm   Short Trip B        

June 16 Sunday ------------------------ 6:40pm  Short Trip A              -----------------------------        

June 17 Monday ---------------------- --------------------------                 8:10am  Short Trip B

June 18 Tuesday 8:00am  Full Trip  8:00am  Short Trip A               9:00pm    Short Trip B       

June 19 Wednesday 8:45am  Full Trip  8:45am   Short Trip A               9:45am   Short Trip B        

June 20 Thursday 9:30am Full Trip   9:30am   Short Trip A               10:30am   Short Trip B      

June 21 Friday 10:15am  Full Trip 10:15am     Short Trip A           11:15am   Short Trip B      

June 22 Saturday 11:00am  Full Trip   11:00am   Short Trip A            12:00pm   Short Trip B     

June 23 Sunday 11:40am Full Trip 11:40am  Short Trip A              12:40pm Short Trip B       

June 24 Monday 12:30pm Full Trip 12:30pm Short Trip A              1:30pm   Short Trip B

June 25 Tuesday 1:15pm  Full Trip 1:15pm   Short Trip A               2:15pm  Short Trip B

June 26 Wednesday 2:05pm  Full Trip 2:05pm    Short Trip A              3:05pm  Short Trip B

June 27 Thursday 3:00pm  Full Trip 3:00pm    Short Trip A             4:00pm  Short Trip B

June 28 Friday 3:55pm  Full Trip 3:55pm   Short Trip A              4:55pm  Short Trip B

June 29 Saturday 4:50pm Full Trip 4:50pm    Short Trip A              5:50pm Short Trip B

June 30 Sunday 5:50pm  Full Trip 5:50pm   Short Trip A               6:50pm   Short Trip B 



ADVENTURE TOURS                                               LOW TURBULENCE
                1-888-878-8687       JULY 2024                      MEDIUM TURBULENCE
                                                                                                  HIGH TURBULENCE                            

                                                             
July 1 Monday ------------------------- 6:45pm  Short Trip A          -----------------------------

July 2 Tuesday ------------------------- --------------------------                 8:25am    Short Trip B

July 3 Wednesday 8:25am Full Trip 8:25am    Short Trip A             9:25am     Short Trip B 

July 4 Thursday 9:20am  Full Trip 9:20am    Short Trip A             10:20am    Short Trip B

July 5 Friday 10:10am  Full Trip 10:10am  Short Trip                 11:10am    Short Trip B

July 6 Saturday 11:00am  Full Trip  11:00am    Short Trip A             12:00pm    Short Trip B

July 7 Sunday 11:45am  Full Trip 11:45am   Short Trip A              12:45pm    Short Trip B

July 8 Monday 12:30pm  Full Trip 12:30pm   Short Trip A             1:30pm   Short Trip B

July 9 Tuesday 1:15pm  Full Trip 1:15pm   Short Trip A              2:15pm   Short Trip B   

July 10 Wednesday 1:55pm Full Trip 1:55pm  Short Trip A              2:55pm   Short Trip B

July 11 Thursday 2:40pm Full Trip 2:40pm  Short Trip A              3:40pm  Short Trip B

July 12 Friday 3:25pm Full Trip 3:25pm  Short Trip A               4:25pm  Short Trip B

July 13 Saturday 4:10pm Full Trip 4:10pm  Short Trip A               5:10pm  Short Trip B      

July 14 Sunday 4:55pm Full Trip 4:55pm Short Trip A                5:55pm Short Trip B

July 15 Monday 5:50pm  Full Trip 5:50pm   Short Trip A              6:50pm    Short Trip B

July 16 Tuesday ------------------------- 6:45pm   Short Trip A            -------------------------------

July 17 Wednesday CLOSED                            CLOSED            

July 18 Thursday ------------------------- -------------------------                    9:10am    Short Trip B

July 19 Friday 9:00am Full Trip 9:00am  Short Trip A                10:00am  Short Trip B

July 20 Saturday 9:45am  Full Trip  9:45am   Short Trip A               10:45am  Short Trip B

July 21 Sunday 10:35am  Full Trip 10:35am   Short Trip A              11:35am   Short Trip B

July 22 Monday 11:20am  Full Trip 11:20am   Short Trip A              12:20pm  Short Trip B

July 23 Tuesday 12:10pm Full Trip 12:10pm    Short Trip A             1:10pm  Short Trip B    

July 24 Wednesday 12:55pm Full Trip 12:55pm  Short Trip A               1:55pm  Short Trip B    

July 25 Thursday 1:45pm Full Trip    1:45pm  Short Trip A                2:45pm Short Trip B      

July 26 Friday 2:35pm Full Trip 2:35pm  Short Trip A                3:35pm   Short Trip B

July 27 Saturday 3:30pm Full Trip 3:30pm  Short Trip A               4:30pm    Short Trip B

July 28 Sunday 4:25pm Full Trip 4:25pm  Short Trip  A              5:25pm    Short Trip B

July 29 Monday 5:25pm Full Trip 5:25pm  Short Trip A               6:25pm  Short Trip B

July 30 Tuesday ------------------------- 6:30pm   Short Trip A                   -----------------------   

July 31 Wednesday CLOSED                                CLOSED



  
      ADVENTURE TOURS   
       1-888-878-8687

AUGUST 2024                 Low Turbulence
                                                                                                              Medium Turbulence

                                                     High Turbulence

August 1 Thursday -------------------------- ---------------------------            9:15am   Short Trip B

August 2 Friday 9:10am Full Trip 9:10am   Short Trip A         10:10am   Short Trip B

August 3 Saturday 10:00am Full Trip   10:00am   Short Trip A       11:00am    Short Trip B

August 4 Sunday 10:45am Full Trip 10:45am   Short Trip A       11:45am   Short Trip B

August 5 Monday 11:30am Full Trip 11:30am   Short Trip A       12:30pm    Short Trip B

August 6 Tuesday 12:05pm Full Trip 12:05pm  Short Trip A       1:05pm    Short Trip B

August 7 Wednesday 12:45pm Full Trip 12:45pm  Short Trip A        1:45pm    Short Trip B

August 8 Thursday 1:20pm Full Trip 1:20pm  Short Trip A          2:20pm  Short Trip B 

August 9 Friday 2:00pm Full Trip 2:00pm Short Trip A           3:00pm Short Trip B    

August 10 Saturday 2:35pm Full Trip 2:35pm Short Trip A           3:35pm   Short Trip B

August 11 Sunday 3:20pm Full Trip 3:20pm  Short Trip A          4:20pm  Short Trip B

August 12 Monday 4:05pm Full Trip  4:05pm  Short Trip A         5:05pm  Short Trip B   

August 13 Tuesday 5:00pm Full Trip 5:00pm  Short Trip A          6:00pm   Short Trip B 

August 14 Wednesday 6:00pm Full Trip 6:00pm  Short Trip A          7:00pm    Short Trip B

August 15 Thursday ------------------------- 7:00pm  Short Trip A      ------------------------------

August 16 Friday -------------------------- --------------------------             8:35am    Short Trip B

August 17 Saturday 8:30am Full Trip 8:30am  Short Trip A            9:30am    Short Trip B

August 18 Sunday 9:20am  Full Trip 9:20am  Short Trip A           10:20am   Short Trip B

August 19 Monday 10:10am Full Trip 10:10am   Short Trip A        11:10am  Short Trip B

August 20 Tuesday 10:55am Full Trip 10:55am  Short Trip A         11:55am  Short Trip B

August 21 Wednesday 11:40am Full Trip 11:40am  Short Trip A          12:40pm Short Trip B

August 22 Thursday 12:30pm Full Trip 12:30pm  Short Trip A          1:30pm Short Trip B

August 23 Friday 1:20pm Full Trip 1:20pm Short Trip A            2:20pm  Short Trip B

August 24 Saturday 2:10pm Full Trip 2:10pm  Short Trip A           3:10pm  Short Trip B

August 25 Sunday 3:05pm Full Trip 3:05pm  Short Trip A           4:05pm  Short Trip B

August 26 Monday 4:05pm Full Trip 4:05pm  Short Trip A          5:05pm  Short Trip B

August 27 Tuesday 5:10pm Full Trip 5:10pm  Short Trip A         6:10pm  Short Trip B

August 28 Wednesday 6:15pm Full Trip 6:15pm  Short Trip             7:15pm Short Trip B

August 29 Thursday ------------------------- 7:20pm Short Trip A           ---------------------------

August 30 Friday ------------------------- ------------------------             9:00am  Short Trip B

August 31 Saturday 8:55am Full Trip 8:55am  Short Trip A         9:55am  Short Trip B



 
   ADVENTURE TOURS
          1-888-878-8687    

September 2024            Low Turbulence          
                                                                                                         Medium Turbulence     
                                                                                                            High Turbulence

September 1  Sunday 9:45am Full Trip 9:45am Short Trip A        10:45am  Short Trip B

September 2 Monday 10:25am Full Trip 10:25am  Short Trip A       11:25am Short Trip B

September 3 Tuesday 11:05am Full Trip 11:05am   Short Trip A      12:05pm  Short Trip B

September 4 Wednesday 11:35am Full Trip 11:35am Short Trip A         12:35pm Short Trip B

September 5 Thursday 12:10pm Full Trip 12:10pm Short Trip A        1:10pm Short Trip B

September 6 Friday 12:45pm Full Trip 12:45pm Short Trip A        1:45pm Short Trip B

September 7 Saturday 1:15pm Full Trip 1:15pm Short Trip A          2:15pm Short Trip B  

September 8 Sunday 1:55pm Full Trip 1:55pm Short Trip A           2:55pm Short Trip B

September 9 Monday 2:35pm Full Trip 2:35pm Short Trip A          3:35pm  Short Trip B

September 10 Tuesday 3:20pm Full Trip  3:20pm  Short Trip A         4:20pm  Short Trip B

September 11 Wednesday 4:15pm Full Trip 4:15pm Short Trip A          5:15pm  Short Trip B

September 12 Thursday 5:20pm Full Trip 5:20pm Short Trip A          6:20pm Short Trip B

September 13 Friday ----------------------- 6:30pm Short Trip A       --------------------------

September 14 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

September 15 Sunday --------------------- --------------------------           9:00am  Short Trip B

September 16 Monday 8:55am Full Trip 8:55am Short Trip A          9:55pm  Short Trip B

September 17 Tuesday 9:40am Full Trip 9:40m  Short Trip A           10:40m Short Trip B

September 18 Wednesday 10:25am Full Trip 10:25am Short Trip A       11:25am Short Trip B

September 19 Thursday 11:15am Full Trip 11:15am Short Trip A         12:15pm Short Trip B

September 20 Friday 12:00pm Full Trip 12:00pm Short Trip A         1:00pm Short Trip B

September 21 Saturday 12:50pm Full Trip  12:50pm Short Trip A         1:50pm Short Trip B

September 22 Sunday 1:45pm Full Trip 1:45pm Short Trip A           2:45pm Short Trip B

September 23 Monday 2:40pm Full Trip 2:40pm Short Trip A           3:40pm  Short Trip B

September 24 Tuesday 3:40pm Full Trip 3:40pm Short Trip A           4:40pm  Short Trip B

September 25 Wednesday 4:45pm Full Trip 4:45pm  Short Trip A         5:45pm  Short Trip B

September 26 Thursday ------------------------ 6:00pm   Short Trip A         --------------------------

September 27 Friday ------------------------ 7:00pm Short Trip A         ---------------------------

September 28 Saturday CLOSED                CLOSED

September 29 Sunday ------------------------ ----------------------------     9:30am   Short Trip B

September 30 Monday 9:20am Full Trip 9:20am Short Trip A      10:20m  Short Trip B
              


